Milano, 20-giu-2022
Dear Dwi Haryanta,
We are pleased to inform you that your article:

143: PHYSICO-CHEMICAL CHARACTERIZATION OF LIQUID ORGANIC
FERTILIZER FROM URBAN ORGANIC WASTE

by: Haryanta D., Sa’adah T.T., Thohiron M.

has been succesfully received by Chemical Engineering Transactions Journal(CET) and
it is going to be proceessed to the Reviewers.

We may suggest you to follow the status of your article, submitted to CET, by logging here

USER: cetjournal/dwi_haryanta@uwks.ac.id
PASSWORD: 413haryanta
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to cet.submission

Dear Journal Chief Editors

CET Journal

My Name is Dwi Haryanta

On June 20,2022, | sent a revise manuscript of an article entitled: PHYSICO-CHEMICAL
CHARACTERIZATION OF LIQUID ORGANIC FERTILIZER FROM
URBAN ORGANIC WASTE. paper id: 143

| want to ask; can | get my article tracking information?

Thank you very much

Best Regard,

Dwi Haryant
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Milano, 27-set-2022
Dear Dwi Haryanta,
We are pleased to inform you that your article:

143: PHYSICO-CHEMICAL CHARACTERIZATION OF LIQUID ORGANIC
FERTILIZER FROM URBAN ORGANIC WASTE

by: Haryanta D., Sa’adah T.T., Thohiron M.
has been accepted by the Reviewers of Chemical Engineering Transactions Journal
(CET),

with the following status ™ Accept after major Revisions ™ .

Please note that the path of possible attached file to the reviewers comments is:
https://www.aidic.it/cetjournal/review/commenti/...filename...

Please follow the status of your article by logging to this link.
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In case revisions are required:

e revise the paper according to the Reviewers comments, available at the above link,
e upload the revised manuscript through the above link,
e check carefully the formatting compliance with the CET template.
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Please conclude the above steps before 27-ott-2022 .
The paper will be published into the proper selected Issue, according to the CET Calendar.
You will be informed of its publication.

if you are not interested to conclude the publication of the above paper and you wish to
permanently withdraw it, please click

DECLINE
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to cet.submission

Dear Mr. Sauro Pierucci
Editor-in-Chief of the Journal
CET Journal

My name is Dwi Haryanta
On October 13, 2022, | have submitted a revised manuscript of an article entitled: PHY SICO-
CHEMICAL CHARACTERIZATION OF LIQUID ORGANIC FERTILIZER

FROM URBAN ORGANIC WASTE. paperid: 143

Please inform me about the final stage of payment publication and when is the time for me to
transfer money and please address the account number and bank name?

Thank you very much
Best Regard, ,

Dwi Haryanta
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to me

for the status of your article please contact <cet.submission@aidic.it>

As soon as the article has final acceptance, you may proceed with the publication fee payment here

https://www.aidic.it/cetjournal/webregcet.htm

In case you need an advanced invoice payable via bank transfer, please first submit to me the data for
invoicing, the same required into the online registration.

After acceptance and payment, the article will be included into the first available Volume

Thank you

Best regards,

Raffaella
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to aidic_accounting

Dear
Raffaella

Chemical Engineering Transactions (CET)

| have submitted the online registration for invoicing. However, | would like to make payment for publication
using Bank Transfer,

So, could you send me the information of the bank account and an advance invoice payable,

Thank you

Best regards

Dwi Haryant



aidic_accounting@aidic.it Oct 14, 2022, 2:34 PM (15 hours ago)

to me

Dear Dwi Haryanta

Following to your request, kindly find attached the invoice payable via bank transfer to

(beneficiary) AIDIC Servizi S.r.l.
IBAN: 1T02B0306909583100000010645
SWIFT: BCITITMMXXX

ACCOUNT N. 1000/10645
BANCA INTESA SANPAOLO
Viale Abruzzi 4, 1-20133 Milano, Italy

Please make sure that:

- the bank transfer charges are not deducted from the total payment required

- the invoice number and the name of the conference are reported on the bank transfer form to avoid mistakes in
the attribution of the credit

Thank you

Best regards,
Raffaella

Da: dwi haryanta uwks <dwi_haryanta@uwks.ac.id>
Inviato: giovedi 13 ottobre 2022 14:57

A: aidic_accounting@aidic.it

Oggetto: Re: Time pay the publication fee

Attachments area
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to aidic_accounting

Dear Raffaella

Thank you my manuscript has been accepted and will be published in the Chemical Engineering
Transaction. | have transferred the publication fee for one single article, ID 143, year 2022, Dwi
Haryanta.

Thank you
Best regards

Dwi Haryanta
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